Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP
HDB2-10D2
HDB2 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
400w/800w
$169.95 NA-10D
HA-10D Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
500w RMS
$149.99 Ev.4 10
Ev.4 10 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
 500w RMS
$159.99
HDB2-10D4
HDB2 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
400w/800w
$169.95 NA-10D
NA-10D Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5"DVC
500w RMS
$149.99 Ev.4 10
Ev.4 10 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
500w RMS
$159.99
HDB2-12D2
HDB2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
2.5" DVC
400w/800w
$179.95 NA-12D
NA-12D Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
2.5" DVC
500w RMS
$159.99 Ev.4 12
Ev.4 12 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
500w RMS
$189.99
HDB2-12D4
HDB2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
2.5" DVC
400w/800w
$179.95 NA-12D
NA-12D Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
2.5" DVC
500w RMS
$159.99 Ev.4 12
Ev.4 12 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
500w RMS
$189.99
Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP
HDS206-D2
HDS2.2 Series Subwoofer 6 Inch
2" DVC
300w/600w
$109.95 NA-6.5H v.2
NA-6.5H v.2 Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
2" DVC
500w RMS
$189.99 SA-6.5SW
SA-6.5SW Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
2" DVC
200w RMS
$119.99
HDS206-D4
HDS2.2 Series Subwoofer 6 Inch
2" DVC
300w/600w
$109.95 NA-6.5H v.2
NA-6.5H v.2 Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
2" DVC
500w RMS
$189.99 SA-6.5SW
SA-6.5SW Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
2" DVC
200w RMS
$119.99
HDS2.3-8D2
HDS2.3 Series Subwoofer 8 Inch
2.5" DVC
700w/1400w
199.95 NA-8E V.3
NA-8E V.3 Series Subwoofer 8 Inch
2.5" DVC
650w RMS
$189.99 SAv3 8"
SAv3 8" Series Subwoofer 8 Inch
2" DVC
500W RMS
$249.99
HDS2.3-8D4
HDS2.3 Series Subwoofer 8 Inch
2.5" DVC
700w/1400w
199.95 NA-8E V.3
NA-8E V.3 Series Subwoofer 8 Inch
2.5" DVC
650w RMS
$189.99 SAv3 8"
SAv3 8" Series Subwoofer 8 Inch
2" DVC
500W RMS
$249.99
SoundQubed Subwoofers Nemesis Subwoofers Sundown Subwoofers
SA- Series
HDB-Series D-Series Ev - Series
HDS2-Series H-Series
Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP
HDS2.210-D2
HDS2.2 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
600w/1200w
$219.95 NA-10EV3
NA-10EV3 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
3" DVC
600w RMS
$189.99 SA Classic 10"
SA Classic 10" Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
750w RMS
$249.99
HDS2.210-D4
HDS2.2 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
600w/1200w
$219.95 NA-10EV3
NA-10EV3 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
3" DVC
600w RMS
$189.99 SA Classic 10"
SA Classic 10" Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
2.5" DVC
750w RMS
$249.99
HDS2.3-12D2
HDS2.3 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
2.5" DVC
800w/1600w
$269.95 NA-12F
NA-12F Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
1000w RMS
$319.99 SA Classic 12"
SA Classic 12" Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
2.5" DVC
750w RMS
$269.99
HDS2.3-12D4
HDS2.2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
2.5" DVC
800w/1600w
$269.95 NA-12F
NA-12F Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
1000w RMS
$319.99 SA Classic 12"
SA Classic 12" Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
2.5" DVC
750w RMS
$269.99
HDS2.215-D2
HDS2.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
2.5" DVC
600w/1200w
$269.95 NA-15D4
NA-15D4 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
2.5" DVC
600w RMS
$189.99 SA Classic 15"
SA Classic 15" Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
2.5" DVC
750w RMS
$299.99
HDS2.215-D4
HDS2.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
2.5" DVC
600w/1200w
$269.95 NA-15D4
NA-15D4 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
2.5" DVC
600w RMS
$189.99 SA Classic 15"
SA Classic 15" Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
2.5" DVC
750w RMS
$299.99
E-Series SA Classic - SeriesHDS2-Series
SoundQubed Subwoofers Nemesis Subwoofers Sundown Subwoofers
Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP
HDS3.210-D2
HDS3.2 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
3" DVC
1200w/2400w
$269.95 NA-10F
NA-10F Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
3" DVC
1000w RMS
$299.99 SAV3 10"
SAV3 10" Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
3" DVC
1250w RMS
$349.99
HDS3.210-D4
HDS3.2 Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
3" DVC
1200w/2400w
$269.95 NA-10F
NA-10F Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
3" DVC
 1000w RMS
$299.99 SAV3 10"
SAV3 10" Series Subwoofer 10 Inch
3" DVC
1250w RMS
$349.99
HDS3.3-12D2
HDS3.3 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
1500w/3000w
$349.95 NA-12M V.3
NA-12M V.3 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
1350w RMS
$359.99 SAV3 12"
SAV3 12" Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
1250w RMS
$369.99
HDS3.3-12D4
HDS3.3 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
1500w/3000w
$349.95 NA-12M V.3
NA-12M V.3 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
1350w RMS
$359.99 SAV3 12"
SAV3 12" Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
1250w RMS
$369.99
HDS3.215-D2
HDS3.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3" DVC
1200w/2400w
$349.95 NA-15F
NA-15F Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3" DVC
1200w RMS
$399.99 SAV2 15"
SAV2 15" Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
2.75" DVC
1000w RMS
$409.99
HDS3.215-D4
HDS3.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3" DVC
1200w/2400w
$349.95 NA-15F
NA-15F Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3" DVC
1200w RMS
$399.99 SAV2 15"
SAV2 15" Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
2.75" DVC
1000w RMS
$409.99
HDS3.218-D2
HDS3.2 Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
3" DVC
1200w/2400w
$399.95 NA-18F
NA-18F Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
3" DVC
1200w RMS
$499.99 SAV2 18"
SAV2 15" Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
2.75" DVC
1000w RMS
$499.99
HDS3.218-D4
HDS3.2 Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
3" DVC
1200w/2400w
$399.95 NA-18F
NA-18F Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
3" DVC
1200w RMS
$499.99 SAV2 18"
SAV2 15" Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
2.75" DVC
1000w RMS
$499.99
HDS3-Series F-Series SA - Series
SoundQubed Subwoofers Nemesis Subwoofers Sundown Subwoofers
Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP
HDX65-D2
HDX2 Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
2" DVC
450w/1000w
$149.95 NA-6.5H v.2
NA-6.5H v.2 Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
2" DVC
500w RMS
$189.99 U-6.5SW
U-6.5SW Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
1.75" DVC
400w RMS
$169.99
HDX65-D4
HDX2 Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
2" DVC
450w/1000w
$149.95 NA-6.5H v.2
NA-6.5H v.2 Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
2" DVC
500w RMS
$189.99 U-6.5SW
U-6.5SW Series Subwoofer 6.5 inch
1.75" DVC
400w RMS
$169.99
HDX3-10-D1
HDX3 Series Subwoofer 10 inch
3" DVC
2000w/4500w
$369.95 NA-10H V.2
NA-10H V.2 Series Subwoofer 10 inch
3" DVC
2000w/4000w
$559.99 X-V3 10"
X-V3 10" Series Subwoofer 10 inch
3" DVC
2000w RMS
$629.99
HDX3-10-D2
HDX3 Series Subwoofer 10 inch
3" DVC
2000w/4500w
$369.95 NA-10H V.2
NA-10H V.2 Series Subwoofer 10 inch
 3" DVC
2000w/4000w
$559.99 X-V3 10"
X-V3 10" Series Subwoofer 10 inch
3" DVC
2000w RMS
$629.99
HDX3.2-12D1
HDX3.2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
2500w/5000w
$519.95 NA-12H V.2
NA-12H V.2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
2000w/4000w
$589.99 X-V3 12"
X-V3 12" Series Subwoofer 12 inch
3" DVC
2000w RMS
$649.99
HDX3.2-12D2
HDX3.2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
2500w/5000w
$519.95 NA-12H V.2
NA-12H V.2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
2000w/4000w
$589.99 X-V3 12"
X-V3 12" Series Subwoofer 12 inch
3" DVC
2000w RMS
$649.99
HDX3.2-15D1
HDX3.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3" DVC
2500w/5000w
$559.95 NA-15H V.2
NA-15H V.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3.5" DVC
2000w/4000w
$599.99 X-V3 15"
X-V3 15" Series Subwoofer 15 inch
3" DVC
2000w RMS
$699.99
HDX3.2-15D2
HDX3.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3" DVC
2500w/5000w
$559.95 NA-15H V.2
NA-15H V.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3.5" DVC
2000w/4000w
$599.99 X-V3 15"
X-V3 15" Series Subwoofer 15 inch
3" DVC
2000w RMS
$699.99
HDX3.2-18D1
HDX3.2 Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
3" DVC
2500w/5000w
$639.95 N/A X-V3 18"
X-V3 18" Series Subwoofer 18 inch
3" DVC
2000w RMS
$799.99
HDX3.2-18D2
HDX3.2 Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
3" DVC
2500w/5000w
$639.95 N/A X-V3 18"
X-V3 18" Series Subwoofer 18 inch
3" DVC
2000w RMS
$799.99
HDX3-Series
SoundQubed Subwoofers Nemesis Subwoofers Sundown Subwoofers
H-Series U/X - Series
Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP Part Number Description MAP
HDX4.212-D1
HDX4.2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
4" DVC
4000w/8000w
$799.95 NA-TEAM-12
NA-TEAM-12 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
4" DVC
4500w RMS
$899.99 Z-V6 12"
Z-V6 12" Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
2500W RMS
$929.99
HDX4.212-D2
HDX4.2 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
4" DVC
4000w/8000w
$799.95 NA-TEAM-12
NA-TEAM-12 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
4" DVC
4500w RMS
$899.99 Z-V6 12"
Z-V6 12" Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
3" DVC
2500W RMS
$929.99
HDX4.2-15D1
HDX4.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
4" DVC
4000w/8000w
$849.95 NA-TEAM-15
NA-TEAM-15 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
4" DVC
4500w RMS
$999.99 Z-V6 15"
Z-V6 15" Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3" DVC
2500W RMS
$999.99
HDX4.2-15D2
HDX4.2 Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
4" DVC
4000w/8000w
$849.95 NA-TEAM-15
NA-TEAM-15 Series Subwoofer 12 Inch
4" DVC
4500w RMS
$999.99 Z-V6 15"
Z-V6 15" Series Subwoofer 15 Inch
3" DVC
2500W RMS
$999.99
HDX4.2-18D1
HDX4.2 Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
4" DVC
4000w/8000w
$929.95 NA-18C V.2
NA-18C V.2 Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
4" DVC
4000w/8000w
$999.99 Z-V6 18"
Z-V6 15" Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
3" DVC
2500W RMS
$1,149.99
HDX4.2-18D2
HDX4.2 Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
4" DVC
4000w/8000w
$929.95 NA-18C V.2
NA-18C V.2 Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
4" DVC
4000w/8000w
$999.99 Z-V6 18"
Z-V6 15" Series Subwoofer 18 Inch
3" DVC
2500W RMS
$1,149.99
HDX4-Series
SoundQubed Subwoofers
Team-Series Z - Series
Nemesis Subwoofers Sundown Subwoofers